
MODEL
IM A JAYWALKER	 Annette England	 England & Jones
QUEEN OF DREAMS	 Lindsey Miller	 Lindsey Miller
BIG CITY JOSE		  Matthew Lail	 Matthew Lail
CASH BLASTER		  Mary Kathryn Deaton	Mary Kathryn Deaton
IRRESISTIBLE PRIDE	 Isaac Russell	 Isaac Russell
 
4 H HALTER YOUTH 12 & UNDER
IRRESISITBLE SATIN	 Kayla Wilson	 Elaine Estes
 
4 H HALTER YOUTH 13-17
HAZEL DOT COM		  Lauren Nicholson	 Elaine Estes
 
4 H SHOWMANSHIP YOUTH 12 & UNDER
IRRESISITBLE SATIN	 Kayla Wilson	 Elaine Estes
 
4 H SHOWMANSHIP YOUTH 13-17
HAZEL DOT COM		  Lauren Richardson	 Elaine Estes
 
ALL DAY PLEASURE AOT
IRRESISITBLE SATIN	 Gina Roberts	 Elaine Estes
 
TRAIL PLEASURE
STORMYS LIGHTNING STAR	 Faith Snodgrass	 Faith Snodgrass
JOSES CASH DOCTOR	 Ken Estes	 Linda McNeese
FROSTY COLLECTOR	 Eric Snodgrass	 Phil Snodgrass
 
RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE
LITTLE MAGIC MAN	 Tami Cureton	 Tami Cureton
 
4 H GO AS YOU PLEASE YOUTH 12 & UNDER
HAZEL DOT COM		  Kayla Wilcox	 Elaine Estes
 
4 H GO AS YOU PLEASE YOUTH 13-17
HAZEL DOT COM		  Lauren Nicholson	 Elaine Estes
 

TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR
FROSTY COLLECTOR	 Kim Osborne	 Phil & Virginia Snodgrass
STORMYS LIGHTNING STAR	 Faith Snodgrass	 Faith Snodgrass
JOSES CASH DOCTOR	 Linda McNeese	 Linda McNeese
IM A JAYWALKER		  Annette England	 England & Jones
CHIP OFF THE OLD STONE	 Kayte Daffron	 Mike Daffron
 
TWH PLEASURE TWO YEAR OLD
MANIFEST		  Alex Sinden		 Lee & Bruce Sinden
SCORES BLUE DIAMOND	 Ken Estes		  McNeese & Wilcox & Estes
FROST PROOF		  Eric Snodgrass	 Kim Osborne
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
CRIMSON SULTAN		 Adah Snodgrass	 Virginia Snodgrass
 
LITE SHOD AMATEUR
HEART OF SERENITY	 Ken Estes		  Ken Estes
QUEEN OF DREAMS	 Lindsey Miller	 Lindsey Miller

CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE
MAXIMIZER		  Eric Snodgrass	 Kayte Daffron

 
COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR
BIG CITY JOSE		  Matthew Lail	 Matthew Lail
COCOAS LEGACY		 Simone Klemenz	 Simone Klemenz
 
ALL DAY PLEASURE
MS AMY WINEHOUSE	 Simone Klemenz	 Simone Klemenz
CASH BLASTER		  Mary Kathryn Deaton	Mary Kathryn Deaton
IRRESISITBLE SATIN	 Elaine Estes	 Elaine Estes
IRRESISTIBLE PRIDE	 Gina Roberts	 Isaac Russell
 
ALL DAY PLEASURE ENGLISH
IRRESISITBLE SATIN	 Elaine Estes	 Elaine Estes
MS AMY WINEHOUSE	 Simone Klemenz	 Simone Klemenz
IRRESISTIBLE PRIDE	 Gina Roberts	 Isaac Russell
JUST KEEP IT REAL	 Lindsey Miller	 Lindsey Miller
 
TWH PLEASURE THREE YEAR OLDS
CASH ME OUTSIDE	 Caroline Sinden	 Gordon Atkins
SEABEE		  Eric Snodgrass	 Leesa & Jerry Perry
 
TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
JOSES CASH DOCTOR	 Trea Hazelwood	 Don & Linda McNeese
IM A JAYWALKER		  Grace Jones	 England & Jones
FROSTMARKS STORM CLOUD	 Savannah Snodgrass	 Nathan Snodgrass
ROCKIN THE BLUES	 Mandy Hatfield	 Mandy Hatfield
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE
BIG CITY JOSE		  Matthew Lail	 Matthew Lail
 
TRAIL PLEASURE FIVE & UNDER
FROSTY COLLECTOR	 Leesa Perry	Phil & Virginia Snodgrass
ONLY IMAGINE		  Eric Snodgrass	 Alan Osborne
 
CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR 
MAXIMIZER		  Kayte Daffron	 Kayte Daffron
ENCORE ENDEAVOR	 Trea Hazelwood	 Ken Estes
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE AOT
BIG CITY JOSE		  Matthew Lail	 Matthew Lail
COCOAS LEGACY		 Simone Klemenz	 Simone Klemenz
 
RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE
HAZEL DOT COM		  Kayla Wilcox	 Elaine Estes
 
TRAIL PLEASURE AOT
JOSES CASH DOCTOR	 Linda McNeese	 Linda McNeese
 
BEST OF SHOW
STORMYS LIGHTNING STAR	 Faith Snodgrass	 Faith Snodgrass
BIG CITY JOSE		  Matthew Lail	 Matthew Lail
ONLY IMAGINE		  Eric Snodgrass	 Alan Osborne

Walking For The Future Show
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